
Thank You to ALL our 2024 Perkins County Fair Award Sponsors!!

Swine Show Award Sponsor
Junior Swine Showmanship Wingate Equipment
Intermediate Swine Showmanship Grant NAPA
Senior Swine Showmanship Burge Family Farms
Top Swine Showman Nodlinski Farms
Champion Barrow Vivid Skincare
Reserve Champion Barrow Regier Equipment
Champion Gilt First Insight Eyecare
Reserve Champion Gilt Grant Packing
Grand Champion Market Swine Burge Show Pigs
Reserve Champion Market Swine Flying N Farms
Grand Champion Breeding Swine Peterson Farms
Reserve Champion Breeding Swine Bruce Young Farms
Beef Show
Junior Beef Showmanship Hatch's Super Foods
Intermediate Beef Showmanship Wingate Equipment
Senior Beef Showmanship Cornelius Family Farms
Top Beef Showman Holmstedt Law Office PC LLO
Light Wt. Division Champion Beef HomeTown Agency
Light Wt. Division Reserve Champion Beef Woody's Pivot Service, LLC
Middle Wt. Division Champion Beef Cornelius Family Farms
Middle Wt. Division Reserve Champion Beef Rowan's Mowin'-Rowan Lee
Heavy Wt. Division Champion Beef Wilson Feed Yard
Heavy Wt. Division Reserve Champion Beef Tjaden Ranch
Grand Champion Market Beef HomeTown Agency
Reserve Champion Market Beef Mike & Lori Perlinger Farms
Grand Champion Market Heifer Rolling C Cattle
Reserve Champion Market Heifer Mitchell & Carissa Cornelius
Champion Rate of Gain Cornelius Family Farms
Grand Champion Breeding Beef Village of Madrid
Reserve Champion Breeding Beef Veterinary Services-Dr Troy Worth
Grand Champion Feeder Calf Cornelius Family Farms
Reserve Champion Feeder Calf Bruce Young Farms
Sheep Show
Junior Sheep Showmanship Robertson Club Lambs
Intermediate Sheep Showmanship Village of Madrid
Senior Sheep Showmanship Wingate Equipment
Top Sheep Showman Nick & Rachel Hanson
Grand Champion Market Sheep Regier Equipment
Reserve Champion Market Sheep Chief Sign Company
Grand Champion Breeding Sheep Hatch's Super Foods
Reserve Champion Breeding Sheep Imperial Yost Farm Supply
Goat Show
Junior Goat Showmanship Village of Madrid
Intermediate Goat Showmanship Wingate Equipment
Senior Goat Showmanship Sonder Salon
Top Goat Showman Woody's Pivot Service, LLC
Grand Champion Market Goat Highline Electric
Reserve Champion Market Goat Burge Show Goats-Seth Burge
Grand Champion Dairy Goat Village of Madrid
Reserve Champion Dairy Goat Sandhills State Bank
Grand Champion Breeding Goat NRH Services
Reserve Champion Breeding Goat Mitch & Machelle McCloskey



Thank You to ALL our 2024 Perkins County Fair Award Sponsors!!

Horse Show Award Sponsor
Junior Horse Showmanship Wingate Equipment
Intermediate Horse Showmanship Grant NAPA
Senior Horse Showmanship Village of Madrid
Top Horse Showman Animal Clinic
Junior Horse All Around HomeTown Agency
Intermediate Horse All Around Quality Diesel Inc.
Senior Horse All Around Village of Madrid
Grand Champion Gelding Adams Bank & Trust
Grand Champion Mare Chief Sign Company
Poultry Show
Junior Poultry Showmanship Village of Madrid
Intermediate Poultry Showmanship Imperial Yost Farm Supply
Senior Poultry Showmanship Adams Lumber Company
Top Poultry Showman Village of Madrid
Grand Champion Poultry HomeTown Agency
Reserve Champion Poultry Noyes Quality Homes
Small Animal Show
Grand Champion Small Animal Hatch's Super Foods
Reserve Champion Small Animal Adams Bank & Trust
Dog Show
Junior Dog Showmanship Adams Bank & Trust
Intermediate Dog Showmanship Highline Electric
Senior Dog Showmanship HomeTown Agency
Top Dog Showman Perkins County Veterinary Hospital
Grand Champion Obedience Pre-Beginning Novice A Sandhills State Bank
Grand Champion Obedience Beginning Novice B Larry Kroeker
Grand Champion Obedience Beginning Novice C Village of Madrid
Champion Rally 2 Irma Young
Grand Champion Graduate Novice Mike and Lori Perlinger Farms
Champion Beginning Rally Village of Madrid
Champion Rally 1 Viaero Wireless
Static Exhibits
Grand Champion Clothing Construction In & Out Express Wash
Reserve Champion Clothing Construction Madrid Family Hair Care
Grand Champion Leadership, Comm. & Expressive Arts HomeTown Agency
Reserve Champion Leadership, Comm. & Expressive Arts Village of Madrid
Grand Champion Consumer & Family Science Farm Credit Services of America
Reserve Champion Consumer & Family Science Middle of Nowhere Bar & Grill
Grand Champion Environmental & Earth Science Brooke & Cody Lee
Reserve Champion Environmental & Earth Science Ross Family Auto Parts
Grand Champion Healthy Lifestyle Education Plainsman Inn & RV Park
Reserve Champion Healthy Lifestyle Education Village of Madrid
Grand Champion Plants Highline Electric
Reserve Champion Plants Scoular
Grand Champion Science & Technology Countryside Insurance Agency
Reserve Champion Science & Technology Sonder Salon
Fashion Show
Grand Champion Junior Stylist Leslie Burge
Reserve Champion Junior Stylist Noyes Irrigation Services Inc.
Grand Champion Senior Stylist Grant Pharmacy
Reserve Champion Senior Stylist Potts Electric



Beef Showmanship
Senior Ex. #   

1 17 Abbygail Davidson P B R W 1st
1 55 Cade Kroeker P B R W 1st
1 63 Emily Lenhart P B R W 1st
1 114 Emily Wilson P B R W 1st
2 22 Nolan Foster P B R W 1st
2 56 Colton Kroeker P B R W 1st
2 64 Jordin Lenhart P B R W 1st

Intermediate Ex. #
1 40 Lila Hill P B R W 1st
1 62 Rowan Lee P B R W 1st
1 104 Jordyn Tjaden P B R W 1st
1 106 Parker Tjaden P B R W 1st
2 44 Paisley Holmstedt P B R W 1st
2 71 Wyatt McCloskey P B R W 1st
2 105 Noah Tjaden P B R W 1st
2 107 Porter Tjaden P B R W 1st

Junior Ex. #
1 06 Baley Brott P B R W 1st
1 39 Emelia Hill P B R W 1st
1 61 Rieken Lee P B R W 1st
1 70 Tannen McCloskey P B R W 1st
2 16 Lane Cornelius P B R W 1st
2 45 Reagan Holmstedt P B R W 1st
2 69 Talis Lundvall P B R W 1st
2 102 Cora Tjaden P B R W 1st

Senior Beef Showman
Cornelius Family Farms
Intermediate Beef Showman Top Beef Showman Buckle Winner
Wingate Equipment Holmstedt Law Office PC LLO
Junior Beef Showman
Hatch's Super Foods



Clover Kids
 Ex. #   
Bucket Calves 07 Harley Brott Participation

41 Sofia Hill Participation
42 Viola Hill Participation
43 Collins Holmstedt Participation
67 Reinsley Lundvall Participation
68 Stetson Lundvall Participation
73 Sonya McDermott Participation

Bucket Calf
Ex. #   

Bucket Calves 39 Emelia Hill

Breeding Beef
Yearling Heifers Ex. #   

56 Colton Kroeker
69 Talis Lundvall

Cow/Calf Pairs
Pairs Ex. #   

39 Emelia Hill
40 Lila Hill

Grand Champion Breeding Beef
Village of Madrid

Reserve Champion Breeding Beef

Veterinary Services-Dr. Troy Worth



Market Beef
Class Ex. # Tag # Weight
Heifer 1 17 Abbygail Davidson 408 1055
Heifer 1 106 Parker Tjaden 207 1060
Heifer 2 16 Lane Cornelius 6066 1075
Heifer 2 107 Porter Tjaden 209 1085
Heifer 2 44 Paisley Holmstedt 4657 1185
Heifer 3 102 Cora Tjaden 208 1290
Heifer 3 71 Wyatt McCloskey 415 1370

Light Wt 4 63 Emily Lenhart 191 1000
Light Wt 4 40 Lila Hill 172 1050
Light Wt 5 64 Jordin Lenhart 189 1085
Light Wt 5 105 Noah Tjaden 481 1085
Light Wt 5 17 Abbygail Davidson 409 1125
Light Wt 5 16 Lane Cornelius 6065 1170

Middle Wt 6 39 Emelia Hill 171 1180
Middle Wt 6 55 Cade Kroeker 6054 1195
Middle Wt 6 106 Parker Tjaden 200 1215
Middle Wt 6 104 Jordyn Tjaden 204 1225
Middle Wt 7 45 Reagan Holmstedt 4509 1235
Middle Wt 7 22 Nolan Foster 468 1260
Middle Wt 7 69 Talis Lundvall 102 1265
Middle Wt 7 107 Porter Tjaden 201 1270
Heavy Wt 8 56 Colton Kroeker 6055 1310
Heavy Wt 8 62 Rowan Lee 412 1360
Heavy Wt 8 06 Baley Brott 158 1410
Heavy Wt 8 61 Rieken Lee 410 1430
Heavy Wt 9 114 Emily Wilson 160 1515
Heavy Wt 9 70 Tannen McCloskey 416 1605



Grand Champion Market Heifer Division

Rolling C Cattle

Reserve Champion Market Heifer Division

Mitchell & Carissa Cornelius

Grand Champion Light Weight Market Beef
HomeTown Agency

Reserve Champion Light Weight Market Beef
Woody's Pivon Service, LLC

Grand Champion Middle Weight Market Beef
Cornelius Family Farms

Reserve Champion Middle Weight Market Beef
Rowan's Mowin'-Rowan Lee

Grand Champion Heavy Weight Market Beef
Wilson Feed Yard

Reserve Champion Heavy Weight Market Beef
Tjaden Ranch

Grand Champion Market Beef
HomeTown Agency

Reserve Champion Market Beef
Mike & Lori Perkinger Farms

Champion Rate of Gain Emily Wilson
Cornelius Family Farms


	Sponsor Cover Livestock
	Sponsor Cover Static
	Showmanship-BEEF
	Breeding Beef
	Market Beef
	Market Beef Awards

